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KILLARK

BRYANT®

HUBBELL
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Steel Boxes and Fittings, Floor boxes

Enclosures, Wireways & Gutters. Steel,
Aluminum,Stainless & Non-Metallic

Harsh & Hazardous Location
Fittings & Equipment

Wiring Devices, Commercial & Industrial,
Disconnect Switches, Mesh Grips & More

Acme Electric’
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GAI-TRONICS’
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A Hubbell Company

AWKE

International

Weatherproof Boxes, WIU Covers,
Fittings & Accessories

Dry Type Low Voltage Transformers, Buck Boost,
Panel Trans, ICT’s, Dry Type Med Voltage

Communications Equipment for
Industrial and Commercial Locations

Cable Glands, Controls, Electrical Connectors,
Enclosures, and Fittings

RYMCOUSA

Steel Conduit (GRC, IMC, EMT + Colors);
PVC Conduit, Strut, Coated GRC and Rod

PRODUCTS, INC.
Productivity and value thru ideas
‘Made in the USA - BAA Compliant

Labor Saving Products, Made in the USA

EFT-N

Surge Protection, Power Factor Correction,
Power Conditioning and Harmonic Correction

OBO Bettermann Group

Cable Tray Systems and Fastening

EiKC

Fixtures, Lamps, Controls for Residential,
Commercial and Industrial Markets
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AMERICAN LIGHTING

BRIGHT IDEAS + INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS

Tape Light, Under cabinet solutions,
Downlighting. Prizm Spec Linear and Wall Wash.

REZNOR

Electric heaters delivering efficient, zero-
emission warmth with flexible mounting
options. Designed for commercial, industrial,
and residential spaces.

VETG PRO PAC

TOOL BAGS THAT WORIC

Tool bags and tool storage
solutions
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Full EV Charging Solutions Portfolio
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Energy Management that Facilitates
EV Infrastructure

‘ MITSUBISHI
AV N ELECTRIC

Uninterruptible Power Supply systems for
maximum critical infrastructure protection.

WAGOD

Innovative solutions for electrical interconnections

() Westinghouse

Quality ceiling fans, fan boxes, lamps,
and light fixtures.
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FIBERGLASS OF AMERICA

Fiberglass elbow and Fiberglass tray

Smoke and CO2 Detectors, Life Safety

Lighting ™" Products, Inc.

Exit Signs, EM Lights, Battery Packs, Inverters




Electrical

Colorado Office

523 Park Point Dr Suite 110,
Golden, CO 80401

Office: (303) 674-8387
Arizona Office

621 S 48th St Suite 115,
Tempe, AZ 85281

Office: (480) 721-2007

www.asaelectrical.com

Executive Team

Dick Stone

Founder and CEO
(303) 918-8101

Joe Stone

VP Northern Division
(303) 518-3530

dstone@asaelectrical.com  joe@asaelectrical.com

Brett Bennett

VP Southern Division
(480) 721-2007
brett@asaelectrical.com

Outside Sales
Liz Reinbold

Las Vegas / Inside Sales Manager
(702) 909-0760
liz@asaelectrical.com

Jennifer Hartpence

Territory Manager- California
(619) 710-9781
jennifer@asaelectrical.com

Chris Gloster

Outside Sales-Colorado
(720) 765-7126
chris@asaelectrical.com

Mark Anderson

Outside Sales-Utah
(385) 622-2380
mark@asaelectrical.com

Inside Sales

AJ Hernandez
Office: (480) 721-2007
csr@asaelectrical.com

Monica Soto

Office: (702) 909-0760
csr@asaelectrical.com

Blu Riedemann

Territory Manager-NM, El Paso TX
(575) 644-8964
blu@asaelectrical.com

Mikayla Mikus

Outside Sales-Colorado
(303) 921-7839
mikayla@asaelectrical.com

Ricky Stockton

Outside Sales-Arizona
(480) 490-1371
ricky@asaelectrical.com

Jim Nickerson

Outside Sales-Utah
(970) 812-2393
jim@asaelectrical.com

Brooke Justesen

Office: (303) 674-8387
csr@asaelectrical.com

Becca Bender

Office: (303) 674-8387
csr@asaelectrical.com



